BFISCALLY & CDLK respects your privacy and therefore takes all necessary steps to ensure that your rights are protected in the context of your use of our website.

You are not required to furnish us with any personal details in order to be able to browse inside our website. However, in order to be in a position to enable you to use certain services that we provide, BFISCALLY & CDLK will need to have certain personal details relating to you. If you wish to be kept up to date with what we are doing or with activities shown under other headings offered by our website, you will need to send us certain essential details. These will be shown clearly at the respective registration interface points.

BFISCALLY & CDLK will use details that you have forwarded to us solely for the purposes of our website and in order to keep you abreast of its activities and, possibly, for other direct marketing and statistical purposes. They will not be passed on to any third-party.

You have the right, at any time, to gain access to, to check and to correct any details that relate to you, using the on-line management interface that may be accessed via the "User profile" link to be found at the end of each newsletter sent to you by BFISCALLY & CDLK, or simply by writing to BFISCALLY & CDLK.

If you no longer wish to receive this information, all you need to do is to click on the "Cancel" link at the end of each newsletter that you receive from BFISCALLY & CDLK or to tell us in a simple e-mail or via any other usual means of communication.

During your visit to our website, we may record details of your computer in the form of a 'Cookie'. This information enables us to tailor our services better, to suit your preferences, and it makes it easier for you to make return visits to our website. Most Internet browsers allow you to delete cookies from your hard drive or to block them, or they tell you that they are there before they are finally recorded. You can obtain further information relating to these functions by using the 'Help' feature in your browsers. You can refuse to allow a Cookie to be installed. In this event, we are unable to guarantee that our on-line services will work properly.

You may contact us by e-mail or by post.